SEPIC/ZETA Transformers
SGQR1065CA S
A
■ Features ■ Magnetic structure
・ 2in1 structure reduces installation time and ground area
・ Small and high efficiency are realized , developed specifically for the SEPIC/ZETA converter.
・ Magnetically shielded structure, high current.
・ Four terminals structure for resisting to mechanical shock and vibration.

□10.0
14.1 max.
2.
5
6.8 max.
(8.3)
(1.5)
① ②
③④
①②
③ ④
SF
SF ①②
③ ④
■ Specifications
　SGQR1065CA-1R8A 1.8 ±35％
　SGQR1065CA-2R4A 2.4 ±35％
　SGQR1065CA-3R3A 3.3 ±35％
　SGQR1065CA-4R3A 4.3 ±35％
　SGQR1065CA-5R1A 5.1 ±35％
　SGQR1065CA-6R2N 6.2 ±30％
　SGQR1065CA-7R5N 7.5 ±30％
　SGQR1065CA-9R1N 9.1 ±30％
　SGQR1065CA-100M 10 ±20％
　SGQR1065CA-120M 12 ±20％
　SGQR1065CA-150M 15 ±20％
　SGQR1065CA-180M 18 ±20％
　SGQR1065CA-220M 22 ±20％
　SGQR1065CA-270M 27 ±20％
　SGQR1065CA-330M 33 ±20％
　SGQR1065CA-390M 39 ±20％
　SGQR1065CA-470M 47 ±20％
　SGQR1065CA-560M 56 ±20％
　SGQR1065CA-680M 68 ±20％
　SGQR1065CA-820M 82 ±20％
　SGQR1065CA-101M 100 ±20％
　SGQR1065CA-121M 120 ±20％
　SGQR1065CA-151M 150 ±20％
　SGQR1065CA-181M 180 ±20％
　SGQR1065CA-221M 220 ±20％
　　- -
　　- -
　　- -
　　- -